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SIZE CHART

Camilla
(50-1686)

One of the legendary designs by
Christopher Guy, launched to
commemorate the chapeau worn by
Camilla Parker Bowles at her royal
wedding.

FINISHING OPTIONS

20th C. Silver
White Lacquer
21st C. Gold
Black Satin
Natural Tabac
Others...

GLASS

Bevel
Convex

SIZE

Size A
Size B
Size C

W105 x H105 cm / W41 x H41 inches
W133 x H133 cm / W52 x H52 inches
W160 x H160 cm / W63 x H63 inches



  5 0 - 1 6 8 6  

Copyright © 2000 - 2019 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.
(Downloaded on 29 April 2019)

2 of 4

BLUEPRINTS
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

SIZE DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

A
A
A
A
A
A

(cm)

W125 x D30 x H134 cm
W125 x D30 x H134 cm
W125 x D22 x H124 cm
W125 x D22 x H124 cm
W125 x D17 x H124 cm
W125 x D22 x H124 cm
W125 x D22 x H124 cm
W125 x D22 x H124 cm
W161 x D30 x H154 cm
W161 x D30 x H154 cm
W153 x D22 x H152 cm
W153 x D22 x H152 cm
W153 x D22 x H152 cm
W153 x D22 x H152 cm
W153 x D22 x H152 cm
W153 x D22 x H152 cm
W180 x D30 x H189 cm
W180 x D30 x H189 cm
W176 x D22 x H175 cm
W176 x D27 x H175 cm
W180 x D22 x H179 cm
W180 x D22 x H179 cm
W176 x D22 x H175 cm
W176 x D22 x H175 cm
W206 x D35 x H215 cm
W206 x D32 x H215 cm
W206 x D27 x H205 cm
W206 x D32 x H205 cm
W206 x D27 x H205 cm
W206 x D32 x H205 cm
W206 x D27 x H215 cm
W206 x D32 x H215 cm

(inches)

W49 x D12 x H53 "
W49 x D12 x H53 "
W49 x D9 x H49 "
W49 x D9 x H49 "
W49 x D7 x H49 "
W49 x D9 x H49 "

0.5 m³
0.5 m³
0.34 m³
0.34 m³
0.26 m³
0.34 m³
0.34 m³
0.34 m³
0.74 m³
0.74 m³
0.51 m³
0.51 m³
0.51 m³
0.51 m³
0.51 m³
0.51 m³
1.02 m³
1.02 m³
0.68 m³
0.83 m³
0.71 m³
0.71 m³
0.68 m³
0.68 m³
1.55 m³
1.42 m³
1.14 m³
1.35 m³
1.14 m³
1.35 m³
1.2 m³
1.42 m³

17.65 ft³
17.65 ft³
12 ft³
12 ft³
9.18 ft³
12 ft³

26 kg
26 kg
21 kg
21 kg
23 kg
23 kg
21 kg
21 kg
51 kg
51 kg
30 kg
30 kg
37 kg
37 kg
30 kg
30 kg
75 kg
75 kg
48 kg
48 kg
53 kg
53 kg
48 kg
48 kg
110 kg
110 kg
82 kg
82 kg
83 kg
85 kg
85 kg
85 kg

57.2 lbs
57.2 lbs
46.2 lbs
46.2 lbs
50.6 lbs
50.6 lbs

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AIRFREIGHT
AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX

FCL
FCL - CONVEX

LCL
LCL - CONVEX

SA
SA - CONVEX
AIRFREIGHT

AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX
FCL

FCL - CONVEX
LCL

LCL - CONVEX
SA

SA - CONVEX
AIRFREIGHT

AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX
FCL

FCL - CONVEX
LCL

LCL - CONVEX
SA

SA - CONVEX
AIRFREIGHT

AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX
FCL

FCL - CONVEX
LCL

LCL - CONVEX
SA

SA - CONVEX

AIRFREIGHT
AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX

FCL
FCL - CONVEX

LCL
LCL - CONVEX
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

SIZE DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

W49 x D9 x H49 "
W49 x D9 x H49 "
W63 x D12 x H61 "
W63 x D12 x H61 "
W60 x D9 x H60 "
W60 x D9 x H60 "
W60 x D9 x H60 "
W60 x D9 x H60 "
W60 x D9 x H60 "
W60 x D9 x H60 "
W71 x D12 x H74 "
W71 x D12 x H74 "
W69 x D9 x H69 "
W69 x D11 x H69 "
W71 x D9 x H70 "
W71 x D9 x H70 "
W69 x D9 x H69 "
W69 x D9 x H69 "
W81 x D14 x H85 "
W81 x D13 x H85 "
W81 x D11 x H81 "
W81 x D13 x H81 "
W81 x D11 x H81 "
W81 x D13 x H81 "
W81 x D11 x H85 "
W81 x D13 x H85 "

12 ft³
12 ft³
26.12 ft³
26.12 ft³
18 ft³
18 ft³
18 ft³
18 ft³
18 ft³
18 ft³
36.01 ft³
36.01 ft³
24 ft³
29.3 ft³
25.06 ft³
25.06 ft³
24 ft³
24 ft³
54.72 ft³
50.13 ft³
40.24 ft³
47.66 ft³
40.24 ft³
47.66 ft³
42.36 ft³
50.13 ft³

46.2 lbs
46.2 lbs
112.2 lbs
112.2 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs
81.4 lbs
81.4 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs
165 lbs
165 lbs
105.6 lbs
105.6 lbs
116.6 lbs
116.6 lbs
105.6 lbs
105.6 lbs
242 lbs
242 lbs
180.4 lbs
180.4 lbs
182.6 lbs
187 lbs
187 lbs
187 lbs

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

SA
SA - CONVEX
AIRFREIGHT

AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX
FCL

FCL - CONVEX
LCL

LCL - CONVEX
SA

SA - CONVEX
AIRFREIGHT

AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX
FCL

FCL - CONVEX
LCL

LCL - CONVEX
SA

SA - CONVEX
AIRFREIGHT

AIRFREIGHT - CONVEX
FCL

FCL - CONVEX
LCL

LCL - CONVEX
SA

SA - CONVEX

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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